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2025

Park Prices

Pitch Fee including rates + environmental charges | £3,550 -

- Two part payment scheme
- £2,550 by Ist April & £1,000 by 1st October
- Early payment £3425 in full by 1st March

Metered Gas | Invoiced Feb, May, Aug, Nov.
- £3.50 per unit, £2.25 per month

Metered Electric | Invoiced Feb, May, Aug, Nov
- 40.5p per unit, 16p per day

Insurance Renewal date | 7th July 2023
- Structures up to;

45K - 9632p
45k & over -.728p d
MV - 1008p e ge

Lodges - .2912p.
All include IPT

HOLIDAY PAR LF COURSE

Seasonal Tourers Full Year | £2,595
- Payable by 1st March + Quarterly Electric

Tourer Nightly Rate | £32.50

Pitch Fee Includes Rates +
Environmental Charges | £2,695
Payment in full by 1st March

Residential Pitch Fee | £150.75 per month
= £1,809/year

Residential Council Tax | Band A

Metered Gas | Invoiced Quarterly.
- £3.50 per unit, £2.25 per month

Metered Electric | Invoiced Quarterly
- .51p per unit, 16p per day

Insurance Renewal date | 7th July 2023

- Structures up to;
%uswalcl

LODGE PARK/DUMFRIES

45k - .9632p
45k & over -.728p
MV - .1008p

Lodges - .2912p.
All include IPT

www.bordercaravans.co.uk | 01835

-- " Annual Drain Down & Re-connection
TTe-l in Spring | £65 + VAT = £85 ‘

\ Gas Test & Certification / Pitch Fee | £3,895
inc VAT | £95 ;

! Pitch Fee including rates +
! environmental charges | £2,970
! Payment in full by 1st March

! Metered Gas | Invoiced Feb, May, Aug, Nov.
\ £3.50 per unit, £2.25 per month

Metered Electric | Invoiced Feb, May, Aug, Nov
| 0.3785p per unit, 16p per day

| Insurance Renewal date | 1st October 2023
' - Structures up to;

, 45k - .9632p
! 4 S 45k & over -.728p
/( ; 1yerside MV - 1008p

Lodges - .2912p
All include IPT

' CARAVAN PARK, HAWICK
' SCOTTISH BORDERS

Seasonal Tourers | £2,195
Payable by 1st March + quarterly electric
2022/23 Winter fee £250

' Tourer Nightly Rate | £32.50

Payment in full by 1st March

Metered Gas | Invoiced Feb, May, Aug, Nov.
£3.50 per unit, £2.25 per month

Metered Electric | Invoiced Feb, May, Aug, Nov
.35.94p per unit, 16p per day

Insurance Renewal date | 1st May 2023
- Structures up to;

e 45k - .9632p
45k & over -.728p
MV - 1008p

Lodges - .2912p.
All include IPT

WESTLANDS

COUNTRY PARK

<
Seasonal Tourers | £2495
Payable by Ist March, plus metered electric

Tourer Nightly Rate | £27

830271 | info@bordercaravans.co.uk



